
SURECLIP
SINGLE-USE HEMOCLIP FAMILY

TM

Repositioning
Reliable 360°Rotation
Shorter Stem

YOUR TRUSTED PARTNER IN ENDOSCOPY



 CAN’T FIND IT?

SPECIFICATIONS
REF

ROCC-C-26-165-C

ROCC-C-26-195-C

ROCC-C-26-230-C

ROCC-D-26-165-C

ROCC-D-26-195-C

ROCC-D-26-230-C

ROCC-F-26-165-C

ROCC-F-26-195-C

ROCC-F-26-230-C

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

195

230

165

195

230

165

195

230

165

8

8

11

11

11

16

16

16

8

CLIP WITH CONFIDENCE

REPOSITIONING
SureClip’s unique design permits repositioning prior to deployment. Being able to reposition a clip, may help 

improve placement accuracy.

RELIABLE 360 ROTATION
SureClip can be rotated, which helps to provide the correct orientation for tissue approximation or vessel closure.

SHORTER STEM
A shorter stem makes the clip less obtrusive, improving visualization of the target area, particularly when multiple 

clips are placed in close proximity.

Clip Opening(mm) Working Length(cm) Min Working Channel(mm)

SureClipTM mini

SureClipTM

SureClipTM plus

MICRO-TECH (U.K.) Ltd | The Guild Hall, St Martins Courtyard, Coney Street, York, YO1 9QL 
P: +44 (0)20 8016 1990 | sales@micro-tech-uk.com | www.micro-tech-uk.com


