

SINGLE-USE HEMOCLIP FAMILY

SURECLIP™

Repositioning Reliable 360°Rotation Shorter Stem



CLIP WITH CONFIDENCE

REPOSITIONING

SureClip's unique design permits repositioning prior to deployment. Being able to reposition a clip, may help improve placement accuracy.

RELIABLE 360 ROTATION

SureClip can be rotated, which helps to provide the correct orientation for tissue approximation or vessel closure.

SHORTER STEM

A shorter stem makes the clip less obtrusive, improving visualization of the target area, particularly when multiple clips are placed in close proximity.



SPECIFICATIONS

	REF	Clip Opening(mm)	Working Length(cm)	Min Working Channel(mm)
SureClip TM mini	ROCC-C-26-165-C	8	165	2.8
	ROCC-C-26-195-C	8	195	2.8
	ROCC-C-26-230-C	8	230	2.8
$SureClip^TM$	ROCC-D-26-165-C	11	165	2.8
	ROCC-D-26-195-C	11	195	2.8
	ROCC-D-26-230-C	11	230	2.8
SureClip TM plus	ROCC-F-26-165-C	16	165	2.8
	ROCC-F-26-195-C	16	195	2.8
	ROCC-F-26-230-C	16	230	2.8

CAN'T FIND IT?

Additional items may be available. Contact us if you can't find what you need.

YOUR TRUSTED PARTNER IN ENDOSCOPY